
systainer®

Price list* 2026
Systainer³ T-Loc Classic-Line for dealers, industrial customers and tradesmen



EMPTY-systainer®

Systainer³ M  Empty
Art. no. EAN code

Systainer³ M 112
dimensions H4) 105 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
inner dimensions H 71 x W 389.5 x 
D 275 mm, weight 1.48 kg, inner vol. 7.7 l

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

Eco version (complete black)

Eco version (other color combinations)12)

83000001 4063104000990
83000018 4063104001164
83550001
83001062  4063104012450
83550069

Systainer³ M 137
dimensions H4) 130 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
inner dimensions H 96 x W 389.5 x 
D 275 mm, weight 1.55 kg, inner vol. 10.4 l

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

Eco version (complete black)

Eco version (other color combinations)12)

83000002 4063104001003
83000019 4063104001171
83550002
83001063 4063104012467
83550070

Systainer³ M 187
dimensions H4) 180 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
inner dimensions H 146 x W 389.7 x 
D 275.2 mm, weight 1.75 kg, inner vol. 15.9 l

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

Eco version (complete black)

Eco version (other color combinations)12)

83000003 4063104001010
83000020 4063104001188
83550003
83001064 4063104012474
83550071

Systainer³ M 237
dimensions H4) 230 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
inner dimensions H 196 x W 389.7 x 
D 275.2 mm, weight 1.96 kg, inner vol. 21.4 l

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

Eco version (complete black)

Eco version (other color combinations)12)

83000004 4063104001027
83000021 4063104001195
83550004
83001065 4063104012481
83550072

Systainer³ M 337
dimensions H4) 330 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
inner dimensions H 296 x W 389.7 x 
D 275.2 mm, weight 2.50 kg, inner vol. 32.4 l

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

Eco version (complete black)

Eco version (other color combinations)12)

83000005 4063104001034
83000022 4063104001201
83550005
83001066 4063104012498
83550073

Systainer³ M 437
dimensions H4) 430 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
inner dimensions H 394 x W 389.7 x 
D 275.2 mm, weight 3.01 kg, inner vol. 43.1 l

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83000006 4063104001041
83000023 4063104001218
83550006

Systainer³ L  Empty
Art. no. EAN code

Systainer³ L 137
dimensions H4) 130 x W 508 x D 296 mm, 
inner dimensions H 94 x W 501.5 x 
D 275.2 mm, weight 2.08 kg, inner vol. 13.2 l

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83000007 4063104001058
83000024 4063104001225
83550007

Systainer³ L 187
dimensions H4) 180 x W 508 x D 296 mm, 
inner dimensions H 144 x W 501.7 x 
D 275.2 mm, weight 2.27 kg, inner vol. 20.2 l

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83000008 4063104001065
83000025 4063104001232
83550008

Systainer³ L 237
dimensions H4) 230 x W 508 x D 296 mm, 
inner dimensions H 194 x W 501.7 x 
D 275.2 mm, weight 2.55 kg, inner vol. 27.4 l

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83000009 4063104001072
83000026 4063104001249
83550009

Systainer³ XXL  Empty
Art. no. EAN code

Systainer³ XXL 237
dimensions H4) 230 x W 792 x D 296 mm, 
inner dimensions H 188 x W 786.5 x 
D 279.1 mm, weight 4.06 kg, inner vol. 42.3 l

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83000016 4063104001140
83000033 4063104001317
83550012

Systainer³ XXL 337
dimensions H4) 330 x W 792 x D 296 mm, 
inner dimensions H 288 x W 786.1 x 
D 279.1 mm, weight 4.67 kg, inner vol. 64.2 l

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83000017 4063104001157
83000034 4063104001324
83550013

1)Recommended retail price of the manufacturer. Prices of dealers can differ.     2)signal blue, HKS 43 K     3)see catalog     4)Exterior dimensions are measured
without feet. See page 20.     12)Body with lid: black (RAL 9004), Lid handle + catch: selectable from additional colors
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Systainer³ Organizer  Empty
Art. no. EAN code

Systainer³ Organizer M 89
dimensions H4) 82 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
inner dimensions H 60 x W 389.5 x 
D 246.2 mm, weight 1.60 kg, inner vol. 7.4 l

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83000010 4063104001089
83000027 4063104001256
83550010

Systainer³ Organizer L 89
dimensions H4) 82 x W 508 x D 296 mm, 
inner dimensions H 60 x W 501.5 x 
D 278.5 mm, weight 2.03 kg, inner vol. 9.7 l

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83000011 4063104001096
83000028 4063104001263
83550011

Systainer³ ToolBox  Empty
Art. no. EAN code

Systainer³ ToolBox M 137
dimensions H4) 130 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
inner dimensions H 122 x W 357.8 x 
D 221 mm, weight 1.42 kg, inner vol. 10.4 l

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83000012 4063104001102
83000029 4063104001270
83550040

Systainer³ ToolBox M 237
dimensions H4) 230 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
inner dimensions H 222 x W 357.8 x 
D 221 mm, weight 1.86 kg, inner vol. 21.4 l

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83000013 4063104001119
83000030 4063104001287
83550041

Systainer³ ToolBox L 137
dimensions H4) 130 x W 508 x D 296 mm, 
inner dimensions H 120 x W 461.1 x 
D 221 mm, weight 1.90 kg, inner vol. 13.2 l

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83000014 4063104001126
83000031 4063104001294
83550038

Systainer³ ToolBox L 237
dimensions H4) 230 x W 508 x D 296 mm, 
inner dimensions H 220 x W 461.1 x 
D 221 mm, weight 2.40 kg, inner vol. 27.4 l

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83000015 4063104001133
83000032 4063104001300
83550039

Systainer³ lid compartment M  Empty
Art. no. EAN code

Systainer³ lid compartment M 137
dimensions H4) 130 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
inner dimensions H 96 x W 389.5 x 
D 275 mm, weight 1.81 kg, inner vol. 10.4 l

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83000563 4063104000297
83000564 4063104000419
83550043

Systainer³ lid compartment M 187
dimensions H4) 180 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
inner dimensions H 146 x W 389.7 x 
D 275.2 mm, weight 1.95 kg, inner vol. 15.9 l

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83000561 4063104000259
83000562 4063104000280
83550044

Systainer³ lid compartment M 237
dimensions H4) 230 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
inner dimensions H 196 x W 389.7 x 
D 275.2 mm, weight 2.24 kg, inner vol. 21.4 l

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83000559 4063104000235
83000560 4063104000242
83550045

1)Recommended retail price of the manufacturer. Prices of dealers can differ.     2)signal blue, HKS 43 K     3)see catalog     4)Exterior dimensions are measured
without feet. See page 20.



EMPTY-systainer®

Systainer³ Combi M  Empty
Art. no. EAN code

Systainer³ Combi M 287
with drawer incl. 2 dividers, dimensions 
H4) 280 x W 396 x D 296 mm, inner 
dimensions systainer® H 140 x W 389 x 
D 287 mm, inner dimensions drawer H 66 x 
W 343 x D 271 mm, weight 3.56 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83000868 4063104010869
83000869 4063104010876
83550047

Systainer³ Combi M 337
with drawer incl. 2 dividers, dimensions 
H4) 330 x W 396 x D 296 mm, inner 
dimensions systainer® H 190 x W 389 x 
D 287 mm, inner dimensions drawer H 66 x 
W 343 x D 271 mm, weight 3.74 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83000870 4063104010883
83000871 4063104010890
83550048

Systainer³ Sortainer M  Empty
Art. no. EAN code

Systainer³ Sortainer/2 M 337
dimensions H4) 330 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
inner dimensions small drawer H 66 x 
W 343 x D 271 mm, inner dimensions 
high drawer H 158 x W 343 x D 261 mm, 
weight 5.18 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83000872 4063104010906
83000873 4063104010913
83550049

Systainer³ Sortainer/3 M 337
dimensions H4) 330 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
inner dimensions drawer H 66 x W 343 x 
D 271 mm, weight 6.22 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83000874 4063104010920
83000875 4063104010937
83550050

Systainer³ Rack M  Empty
Art. no. EAN code

Systainer³ Rack/0 M 337
without Systainer³ S 76
dimensions H4) 330 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
weight 4.07 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83000876 4063104011330
83000877 4063104011590
83550059

Systainer³ S  Empty
Art. no. EAN code

Systainer³ S 76
dimensions H4) 71 x W 265 x D 171 mm,  
inner dimensions H 67 x W 258 x D 164 mm, 
weight 0.43 kg, inner vol. 3.2 l

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83000932 4063104011255
83000933 4063104011262
83550060

Systainer³ S 76, transparent lid
dimensions H4) 71 x W 265 x D 171 mm,  
inner dimensions H 67 x W 258 x D 164 mm, 
weight 0.46 kg, inner vol. 3.2 l

light grey (catch signal blue2))

other color combinations3)
83000934 4063104011286
83550062

Systainer³ S 147
dimensions H4) 142 x W 265 x D 171 mm, 
inner dimensions H 138 x W 258 x D 164 mm, 
weight 0.58 kg, inner vol. 5.8 l

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83000894 4063104011309
83000895 4063104011316
83550061

1)Recommended retail price of the manufacturer. Prices of dealers can differ.     2)signal blue, HKS 43 K     3)see catalog     4)Exterior dimensions are measured
without feet. See page 20.
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systainer® Storage-Box  Empty
Art. no. EAN code

systainer® Storage-Box
with removable insert boxes (2x small, 
2x medium, 1x big), dimensions H4) 160 x 
W 396 x D 296 mm, height with handle4) 
233 mm, weight 2.56 kg

light grey (with 2 signal blue2) catches)

anthracite (complete)

80101490 4260386321748
80101491 4260386321755

Textile-Systainer³
Systainer³ ToolBag M  Empty

Art. no. EAN code
Systainer³ ToolBag M
incl. 2 tool inserts each 4-pocket and 
12-pocket, 1 univeral bag and carrying strap, 
dimensions H4) 359 x W 396 x D 296 mm,
weight 3.68 kg

anthracite (complete) 83000619 4063104001553

1)Recommended retail price of the manufacturer. Prices of dealers can differ.     2)signal blue, HKS 43 K     3)see catalog     4)Exterior dimensions are measured
without feet. See page 20.



systainer® SETS
Systainer³ M  Sets

Art. no. EAN code
Universal-Systainer³ M 112
with lid insert, EPP, 5 mm and universal 
insert with 10 compartments, dimensions 
H4) 105 x W 396 x D 296 mm,  
weight 1.83 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83500009 4063104001805
83500010 4063104001812
83550014

Abrasive material Systainer³ M 112
with insert for abrasive Ø 125 mm, 80 x 
133 mm and Delta 100x150 mm 
dimensions H4) 105 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
weight 1.70 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83500013 4063104001829
83500014 4063104001836
83550015

Abrasive material Systainer³ M 237
with insert for abrasive Ø 150 mm, 
dimensions H4) 230 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
weight 2.19 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83500023 4063104001904
83500024 4063104001911
83550016

Cordless drill Systainer³ M 137
with insert for cordless drill and lid foam, 
vaulted, 
dimensions H4) 130 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
weight 1.87 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83500011 4063104002413
83500012 4063104002420
83550017

Padded Systainer³ M 137
with base foam soft, 25 mm, pick & pluck 
foam rigid, 25 mm and lid foam, vaulted, 
dimensions H4) 130 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
weight 1.71 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83500015 4063104002192
83500016 4063104002208
83550018

Systainer³ M 137 Vario
with lid insert, EPP, 5 mm and insert Vario 
M with 3 compartments incl. 9 dividers 
dimensions H4) 130 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
weight 2.02 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83500828 4063104010692
83500827 4063104010708
83550046

Oscillator Systainer³ M 187
with insert for oscillator and lid foam, 
vaulted, 
dimensions H4) 180 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
weight 2.08 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83500017 4063104001843
83500018 4063104001850
83550019

Angle grinder Systainer³ M 187
with insert for angle grinders Ø 125 mm 
and lid foam, vaulted, 
dimensions H4) 180 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
weight 2.01 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83500019 4063104001867
83500020 4063104001874
83550020

Cartridge-Systainer³ M 337
with EPP cartridge insert, 
dimensions H4) 330 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
weight 2.80 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83500027 4063104001928
83500028 4063104001935
83550024

1)Recommended retail price of the manufacturer. Prices of dealers can differ.     2)signal blue, HKS 43 K     3)see catalog     4)Exterior dimensions are measured
without feet. See page 20.
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Systainer³ M  Sets
Art. no. EAN code

Cartridge-Systainer³ M 437
with EPP cartridge insert, 
dimensions H4) 430 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
weight 3.33 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83500029 4063104001942
83500030 4063104001959
83550025

Aerosol-Systainer³ M 337
with EPP spray can insert, 
dimensions H4) 330 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
weight 2.77 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83500031 4063104001966
83500032 4063104001973
83550026

Aerosol-Systainer³ M 437
with EPP spray can insert, 
dimensions H4) 430 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
weight 3.30 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83500033 4063104001980
83500034 4063104001997
83550027

Insulated Systainer³ M 237 EPP
with EPP insulating insert and insulating lid, 
dimensions H4) 230 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
weight 2.28 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83500037 4063104002468
83500038 4063104002475
83550028

Insulated Systainer³ M 337 EPP
with EPP insulating insert and insulating lid, 
dimensions H4) 330 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
weight 2.87 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83500039 4063104002482
83500040 4063104002499
83550029

Insulated Systainer³ M 437 EPP
with EPP insulating insert and insulating lid, 
dimensions H4) 430 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
weight 3.54 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83500041 4063104002505
83500042 4063104002512
83550030

1)Recommended retail price of the manufacturer. Prices of dealers can differ.     2)signal blue, HKS 43 K     3)see catalog     4)Exterior dimensions are measured
without feet. See page 20.



systainer® SETS

Systainer³ L  Sets
Art. no. EAN code

Universal-Systainer³ L 137
with lid insert, EPP, 5 mm and universal 
insert with 6 compartments, 
dimensions H4) 130 x W 508 x D 296 mm, 
weight 2.55 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83500043 4063104002024
83500044 4063104002031
83550031

Padded Systainer³ L 137
with base foam soft, 25 mm, pick & pluck 
foam rigid, 25 mm, and lid foam, vaulted, 
dimensions H4) 130 x W 508 x D 296 mm, 
weight 2.29 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83500045 4063104002239
83500046 4063104002246
83550032

Tool-Systainer³ L 187
with 2 tool lids and tool insert with dividers, 
dimensions H4) 180 x W 508 x D 296 mm, 
weight 3.40 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83500047 4063104002444
83500048 4063104002451
83550033

Systainer³ Organizer  Sets
Art. no. EAN code

Systainer³ Organizer M 89 with 22 insert 
boxes
13 pcs. 50 x 50 mm, 8 pcs. 50 x100 mm, 
1 pc. 100 x 150 mm, dimensions H4) 82 x 
W 396 x D 296 mm, weight 2.23 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83500001 4063104002260
83500005 4063104002307
83550034

Systainer³ Organizer M 89 with 6 insert 
boxes
1 pc. 50 x 50 mm, 1 pc. 50 x 100 mm, 
3 pcs. 100 x 150 mm, 1 pc. 100 x 350 mm, 
dimensions H4) 82 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
weight 2 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83500002 4063104002277
83500006 4063104002314
83550035

Systainer³ Organizer L 89 with 20 insert 
boxes
10 pcs. 50 x 50 mm, 6 pcs. 50 x 100 mm, 
2 pcs. 100 x 100 mm, 1 pc. 100 x 150 mm, 
1 pc. 150 x 150 mm, dimensions H4) 82 x 
W 508 x D 296 mm, weight 2.74 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83500003 4063104002284
83500007 4063104002321
83550036

Systainer³ Organizer L 89 with 10 insert 
boxes
1 pc. 50 x 50 mm, 4 pcs. 50 x 100 mm, 1 pc. 
100 x 100 mm, 3 pcs. 100 x 150 mm, 1 pc. 
100 x 350 mm, dimensions H4) 82 x W 508 x 
D 296 mm, weight 2.62 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83500004 4063104002291
83500008 4063104002338
83550037

1)Recommended retail price of the manufacturer. Prices of dealers can differ.     2)signal blue, HKS 43 K     3)see catalog     4)Exterior dimensions are measured
without feet. See page 20.
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Systainer³ Rack  Sets
Art. no. EAN code

Systainer³ Rack/6 M 337
incl. 6x Systainer³ S 76 with divider
dimensions H4) 330 x W 396 x D 296 mm, 
weight 7.05 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

83000878 4063104011170
83000879 4063104011347

Systainer³ S  Sets
Art. no. EAN code

Systainer³ S 76 with dividers
inkl. 1x divider large, 4x divider small 
dimensions H4) 71 x W 265 x D 171 mm, 
weight 0.49 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83000891 4063104011149
83000892 4063104011156
83550063

Systainer³ S 76, transparent lid with dividers
incl. 1x divider large, 4x divider small 
dimensions H4) 71 x W 265 x D 171 mm, 
weight 0.53 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

other color combinations3)
83000893 4063104011163
83550064

Universal-Systainer³ S 76
with lid insert S and universal insert S with 
8 compartments, 
dimensions H4) 71 x W 265 x D 171 mm, 
weight 0.49 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83500910 4063104011200
83500911 4063104011415
83550065

Universal-Systainer³ S 76, transparent lid
with transparent cover and universal insert 
S with 8 compartments,  
dimensions H4) 71 x W 265 x D 171 mm, 
weight 0.53 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

other color combinations3)
83500912 4063104011446
83550066

Router bit Systainer³ S 76
with EPP base insert S for router bits and
lid insert S, vaulted, 
dimensions H4) 71 x W 265 x D 171 mm, 
weight 0.50 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83501012 4063104012894
83501013 4063104012900
83550067

Bits/Drill Systainer³ S 76
with base insert S for bits and drill bits,
2-piece,
dimensions H4) 71 x W 265 x D 171 mm,
weight 0.88 kg

light grey (catch signal blue2))

anthracite (complete)

other color combinations3)

83501014 4063104012917
83501015 4063104012924
83550068

1)Recommended retail price of the manufacturer. Prices of dealers can differ.     2)signal blue, HKS 43 K     3)see catalog     4)Exterior dimensions are measured
without feet. See page 20.



LID INSERTS
Systainer³ M  Lid inserts

Art. no. EAN code
Lid insert, EPP, 5 mm, for Systainer³ M, weight 0.05 kg 83000044 4063104001423

Lid foam, vaulted5), for Systainer³ M, 
Systainer³ lid compartment M and 
systainer® T-Loc “SYS-Combi II + III”, 
weight 0.04 kg

 Dealers/end users11) 83570006 4063104005155

Office lid9), for Systainer³ M and systainer® T-Loc “SYS-Combi II + III”, 
(incl. fastening materials), weight 0.21 kg

83500069 4063104002253

Bit cassette, for Systainer³ lid compartment M,
consisting of 4 bit mounts with magnetic holder
of 6 bits each, weight 0.11 kg

83000566 4063104000198

SDS cassette, for Systainer³ lid compartment M,
for 7 SDS drill bits diameter: 1x12, 1x10, 1x8,
3x6, 1x5 mm, weight 0.10 kg

83000565 4063104000303

Systainer³ L  Lid inserts
Art. no. EAN code

Lid insert, EPP, 5 mm, for Systainer³ L, weight 0.10 kg 83000045 4063104001430

Lid foam, vaulted7), for Systainer³ L, 
weight 0.06 kg

 Dealers/end users11) 83570010 4063104005193

Tool lid, for Systainer³ L (incl. fastening materials), weight 0.46 kg 83500070 4063104002529

Systainer³ XXL  Lid inserts
Art. no. EAN code

Lid foam, vaulted, for Systainer³ XXL, 
weight 0.09 kg

 Dealers/end users11) 83570013 4063104005223

Systainer³ S  Lid inserts
Art. no. EAN code

Lid insert S, EPP, for Systainer³ S 76 + 147, weight 0.02 kg 83000911 4063104011231

Lid foam, vaulted, for Systainer³ 
S 76 + 147, weight 0.01 kg

Dealers/end users11) 83500908 4063104011224

Transparent cover, for Systainer³ S 76, transparent lid (incl. fastening 
materials), weight 0.05 kg

83500890 4063104010852

1)Recommended retail price of the manufacturer. Prices of dealers can differ.     5)Suitable for systainer® T-Loc I - V, systainer® T-Loc “SYS-Combi II + III”, systainer® 
Classic-Line I - V     7)Suitable for MIDI-systainer® T-Loc II + III     10)Prices valid for industry customers. Unpacked in units.     11)Valid for dealers and end users, packed 
individually.
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BOTTOM INSERTS
Systainer³ M  Bottom inserts

Art. no. EAN code
Base foam M soft, 25 mm6), for 
Systainer³ M, Systainer³ M, Systainer³ 
ToolBox M, Systainer³ lid compartment M, 
Systainer³ Combi M, weight 0.06 kg

 Dealers/end users11) 83570007 4063104005162

Pick & pluck foam M rigid, 25 mm6), 
for Systainer³ M, Systainer³ ToolBox M, 
Systainer³ lid compartment M, Systainer³ 
Combi M, weight 0.07 kg

 Dealers/end users11) 83570009 4063104005186

Base foam with cross cut-out, for 
Systainer³ M, Systainer³ ToolBox M, 
Systainer³ lid compartment M, Systainer³ 
Combi M, weight 0.03 kg

 Dealers/end users11) 83570008 4063104005179

Insert Vario M, incl. 9 dividers, for Systainer³ M 137, weight 0.43 kg 83500794 4063104010333

Divider Vario M, set of 5, black, for insert Vario M, weight 0.07 kg 83500829 4063104010685

Universal insert M with 10 compartments8), for Systainer³ M 112, weight 
0.23 kg

83000052 4063104001461

Insert for cordless drill8), for Systainer³ M 137, Systainer³ lid compart-
ment M 137, Systainer³ Combi M 287, weight 0.28 kg

83000053 4063104001478

Insert for angle grinder Ø 125 mm8), for Systainer³ M 187, Systainer³ lid 
compartment M 187, Systainer³ Combi M 287, weight 0.22 kg

83000054 4063104001485

Insert for abrasives Ø 125 mm, 80x133 mm and Delta 100x150 mm, 
for Systainer³ M 112, weight 0.24 kg

83000056 4063104001508

Insert for abrasives Ø 150 mm, for Systainer³ M 237, Systainer³ Combi 
M 337, weight 0.23 kg

83000057 4063104001515

Insert for oscillator8), for Systainer³ M 187, Systainer³ lid compart-
ment M 187, Systainer³ Combi M 287, weight 0.28 kg

83000055 4063104001492

Foam for fixation for insert for oscillator, for Oscillator Systainer³ M 187, 
Systainer³ lid compartment M 187, Systainer³ Combi M 287 and further 
applications, weight 0.02 kg

83500077 4063104002901

EPP cartridge insert8), for Systainer³ M 337 + M 437,
Diameter: 51 mm (max. 22 cartridges and 15 cartridge tips), weight 
0.30 kg

83000046 4063104001447

EPP spray can insert8), for Systainer³ M 337 + M 437,
Diameter: 69 mm (max. 14 spray cans), weight 0.27 kg

83000047 4063104001454

Set of 3 dividers, for Systainer³ M 237, Systainer³ lid compart-
ment M 237, weight 0.79 kg

83500054 4063104002062

Divider for Insulated Systainer³, set of 2, for Insulated Systainer³ 
M 237 - M 437, weight 0.118 kg

83500066 4063104002437

Divider Systainer³, set of 3, for Systainer³ Combi M and Systainer³ 
Sortainer M, weight 0.12 kg

83000880 4063104010944

Drawer-box-set,  for small drawer, consisting of 2x foams, 2x insert box 
50x50, 2x insert boxes 50x100, 1x insert box 100x100, for Systainer³ 
Combi M, Systainer³ Sortainer, weight 0.16 kg

83001112 4063104013013

1)Recommended retail price of the manufacturer. Prices of dealers can differ.     6)Suitable for systainer® T-Loc I - V, systainer® T-Loc II with lid sort-tray, systainer® 
T-Loc “SYS-Combi II + III”, systainer® Classic-Line I - V     8)also suitable for certain systainer® T-Loc and possibly for systainer® Classic-Line. Please contact us, we 
will be pleased to advise you!     10)Prices valid for industry customers. Unpacked in units.     11)Valid for dealers and end users, packed individually.



BOTTOM INSERTS

Systainer³ L  Bottom inserts
Art. no. EAN code

Base foam L soft, 25 mm7), 
for Systainer³ L, Systainer³ ToolBox L, 
weight 0.09 kg

 Dealers/end users11) 83570011 4063104005209

Pick & pluck foam L rigid, 25 mm7), 
for Systainer³ L, Systainer³ ToolBox L, 
weight 0.11 kg

 Dealers/end users11) 83570012 4063104005216

EPP base insert, 15 mm, for Systainer³ L, weight 0.10 kg 83000042 4063104001409

Universal insert L with 6 compartments, for Systainer³ L 137, weight 
0.41 kg

83000058 4063104001522

Divider-set for tool insert, for Tool-Systainer³ L 187, 1x short and 1x long 
divider, weight 0.18 kg

83500154 4063104002918

Systainer³ XXL  Bottom inserts
Art. no. EAN code

Base foam XXL soft, 25 mm, for Systainer³ 
XXL, weight 0.12 kg

Dealers/end users11) 83570014 4063104005230

Pick & pluck XXL foam rigid, 50 mm, for 
Systainer³ XXL, weight 0.92 kg

 Dealers/end users11) 83570015 4063104005476

Mounting plate, for Systainer³ XXL 
consisting of mounting plate, 3 m hook and loop fastener.
(incl. fastening materials), weight 0.87 kg

83500274 4063104006954

Systainer³ Insert box  Bottom inserts
Art. no. EAN code

Insert box set 50x50, for Systainer³ Organizer M 89, Organizer L 89, 
Systainer³ Combi M,Systainer³ Sortainer, set of 10, H 68 x W 50 x 
D 50 mm, weight 0.22 kg

83500055 4063104002079

Insert box set 50x100, for Systainer³ Organizer M 89, Organizer L 89, 
Systainer³ Combi M,Systainer³ Sortainer, set of 10, H 68 x W 100 x 
D 50 mm, weight 0.35 kg

83500056 4063104002086

Insert box set 100x100, for Systainer³ Organizer M 89, Organizer L 89, 
Systainer³ Combi M,Systainer³ Sortainer, set of 6, H 68 x W 100 x 
D 100 mm, weight 0.33 kg

83500057 4063104002093

Insert box set 100x150, for Systainer³ Organizer M 89, Organizer L 89, 
Systainer³ Combi M,Systainer³ Sortainer, set of 6, H 68 x W 150 x 
D 100 mm, weight 0.43 kg

83500058 4063104002109

Insert box set 150x150, for Systainer³ Organizer M 89, Organizer L 89, 
set of 6, H 68 x W 150 x D 150 mm, weight 0.57 kg

83500060 4063104002123

Insert box set 100x350, for Systainer³ Organizer M 89, Organizer L 89, 
set of 2, H 68 x W 350 x D 100 mm, weight 0.30 kg

83500059 4063104002116

Insert box set 150x300, for Systainer³ Organizer M 89, Organizer L 89, 
set of 2, H 68 x W 300 x D 150 mm, weight 0.35 kg

83500061 4063104002130

1)Recommended retail price of the manufacturer. Prices of dealers can differ.     7)Suitable for MIDI-systainer® T-Loc II + III     10)Prices valid for industry customers. 
Unpacked in units.     11)Valid for dealers and end users, packed individually.
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Systainer³ S  Bottom inserts
Art. no. EAN code

Base foam S, vaulted, 
for Systainer³ S 76 + 147, Systainer³ S 76, 
transparent lid, MINI-systainer® T-Loc  
I + III, weight 0.01 kg

Dealers/end users11) 83500907 4063104011217

Pick & pluck foam S, soft, 40 mm, 
for Systainer³ S 76 + 147, Systainer³ S 76, 
transparent lid, MINI-systainer® T-Loc  
I + III, weight 0.42 kg

 Dealers/end users11) 83500909 4063104011248

Universal insert S, 
for Systainer³ S 76, Systainer³ S 76, transparent lid, weight 0.12 kg

83000867 4063104010845

EPP base insert for forstner drill bits 
for Systainer³ S 76, weight 0.05 kg

83001067 4063104012566

EPP base insert for router bits, 
for Systainer³ S 76, weight 0.05 kg

83001068 4063104012573

Insert for bits and drill bits, 
for Systainer³ S 76, weight 0.26 kg

83501010 4063104012863

EPP base insert for hole saws, 2-piece, 
for Systainer³ S 147, weight 0.159 kg

83501011 4063104012870

systainer® Storage-Box  Bottom inserts
Art. no. EAN code

Insert box small light grey, for systainer® Storage-Box, 
(H 71 x W 60 x D 60 mm), weight 0.03 kg

80101555 4260386321779

Insert box medium light grey, for systainer® Storage-Box, 
(H 71 x W 120 x D 60 mm), weight 0.05 kg

80101556 4260386321786

Insert box big light grey, for systainer® Storage-Box, 
(H 71 x W 180 x D 120 mm), weight 0.13 kg

80101557 4260386321793

1)Recommended retail price of the manufacturer. Prices of dealers can differ.     10)Prices valid for industry customers. Unpacked in units.     11)Valid for dealers and 
end users, packed individually.



ADDITIONS AND ACCESSORIES
Labeling  Additions and accessories

Art. no. EAN code
Label set for Systainer³ insert boxes (small) 
consisting of 20 paper labels and 12 transparent plug-in labels, weight 
0.01 kg

83500051 4063104002345

Label set for Systainer³ insert boxes (large) 
consisting of 60 paper labels and 25 transparent plug-in labels, weight 
0.02 kg

83500052 4063104002352

Label set for Systainer³ and Drawer “SYS-AZ”, consisting of 20 trans-
parent plug-in cards and 2 label sheets of 10 paper cards each, weight 
0.08 kg

80500043 4260386322578

Systainer³ XXS  Additions and accessories
Art. no. EAN code

Systainer³ XXS 33 
dimensions H4) 31.3 x W 105 x D 66 mm, inner dimensions H 23 x 
W 102 x D 59 mm, weight 0.040 kg, inner vol. 0.22 l

83000089 4063104002895

Insert for Bits, for Systainer³ XXS 
insert for 1x bit holder and 18 bits, weight 0.05 kg

83000279 4063104004417

Mobile work  Additions and accessories
Art. no. EAN code

Systainer³ CART “SYS-RB”, carrying capacity of up to 100 kg 
for Systainer³ M, L, XXL, Systainer³ Organizer M + L, 
Systainer³ ToolBox M + L, Systainer³ lid compartment M, 
Systainer³ Combi M, Systainer³ Sortainer, MIDI-systainer® 
T-Loc II + III, systainer® T-Loc I - V and “SYS-Combi II + III”, 
Sortainer T-Loc “SYS-Sort IV / 3” and systainer® Storage-
Box, weight: 3.05 kg

light grey 83500064 4063104002376
anthracite 83500065 4063104002383

Caster “SYS-CART”, carrying capacity of up to 100 kg 
for Systainer³ M, Systainer³ Organizer M, Systainer³ Tool-
Box M, Systainer³ lid compartment M, Systainer³ Combi M, 
Systainer³ Sortainer, systainer® T-Loc “SYS-Combi II + III”, 
Sortainer T-Loc “SYS-Sort IV / 3”, Drawer-systainer®, Rack-
systainer® IV and systainer® Storage-Box, weight: 2.85 kg

anthracite 80600421 4260386327122

Systainer³ MFT M 112, Multifunctional workbench,  
Systainer³ with integrated MDF worktop 
dimensions H4) 105 x W 396 x D 296 mm 
inner dimensions H 72.5 x W 389.5 x D 275 mm,  
weight: 2.02 kg

light grey 83001195 4063104013938
anthracite 83001196 4063104013952

other color 
combinations3)

83550074

1)Recommended retail price of the manufacturer. Prices of dealers can differ.     4)Exterior dimensions are measured without feet. See page 20.
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Mobile work  Additions and accessories
Art. no. EAN code

Transport trolley “SYS-Roll”, load capacity: up to 100 kg 
weight: 9.4 kg

83570004 4063104005131

Transport trolley “MAXI-TRAPO”, load capacity: up to 150 kg 
weight: 12 kg

83570001 4063104005094

Safety strap for “MAXI-TRAPO” weight 0.1 kg length: 1500 mm 83570000 4063104005087
weight 0.47 kg length: 2500 mm 83570154 4063104006688

Mobile workshop MW 1000 Basic, incl. 1x drawer SYS-AZ-MW 1000, 
total load: 100 kg, weight: 19 kg

80102241 4260386328853

Mobile workshop MW 1000, incl. 1x drawer SYS-AZ-MW 1000 and table 
TSB/1-MW 1000, total load: 100 kg, weight: 31.20 kg

80591031 4260386328884

Drawer SYS-AZ-MW 1000, weight: 7.56 kg 80102243 4260386328846

Table TSB/1-MW 1000, weight: 13.60 kg 80102244 4260386328860

Stationary work  Additions and accessories
Art. no. EAN code

Systainer³ BASE - wall/base support, for Systainer³ M, 
L, XXL, Systainer³ Organizer M + L, Systainer³ ToolBox 
M + L, Systainer³ lid compartment M, Systainer³ Combi M, 
Systainer³ Sortainer and systainer® Storage-Box
weight: 1.60 kg, Delivery without fastening materials!

light grey 83500067 4063104002390
anthracite 83500068 4063104002406

wall/base support “SYS-CART Base”, for Systainer³ M, 
Systainer³ ToolBox M, Systainer³ lid compartment M, 
Systainer³ Combi M, Systainer³ Sortainer and systainer® 
Storage-Box, weight: 1.60 kg, Delivery without fastening 
materials!

anthracite 80590958 4260386328464

Drawer “SYS-AZ”, suitable for all systainer®-generations 
except Systainer³ L + XXL, Systainer³ Organizer L, 
Systainer³ ToolBox L, MINI-, MIDI-, MAXI-systainer® Barrel 
lock can be added,  
Carrying capacity: 20 kg, weight: 2.23 kg

light grey
individual 80101664 4260386321823

set of 5 80590641 4260386322820

Barrel lock, for drawer “SYS-AZ”, consists of lock with 2 keys and 
locking nut, weight 0.01 kg

80101665 4260386321830

1)Recommended retail price of the manufacturer. Prices of dealers can differ.



SPARES
Systainer³  Spares

Art. no. EAN code
Systainer³ catch, for Systainer³ M, L, XXL, 
Systainer³ ToolBox, Systainer³ lid compartment M, 
Systainer³ Combi M, weight 0.05 kg

signal blue2) 83570016 4063104005254
anthracite 83570022 4063104005315

other colors3) - -

Systainer³ Organizer catch, for Systainer³ 
Organizer, weight 0.04 kg

signal blue2) 83570017 4063104005261
anthracite 83570023 4063104005322

other colors3) - -
Systainer³ S catch, for Systainer³ S 76 + 147, Sys-
tainer³ S 76, transparent lid, weight 0.01 kg

signal blue2) 83570304 4063104012108
anthracite 83570305 4063104012214

other colors3) - -
Systainer³ CART / BASE catch, for Systainer³ 
CART / BASE, Systainer³ Combi M, Systainer³ 
Sortainer M, weight 0.02 kg

signal blue2) 83570026 4063104005353
anthracite 83570027 4063104005360

other colors3) - -
Systainer³ Pin, for Systainer³ M, L, XXL, Systainer³ 
Organizer M + L, Systainer³ ToolBox, Systainer³ 
lid compartment M, Systainer³ Combi M, weight 
0.01 kg

light grey 83570018 4063104005278
anthracite 83570024 4063104005339

Systainer³ lid handle, for Systainer³ M, L, XXL, 
Systainer³ lid compartment M, Systainer³ Combi M, 
Systainer³ Sortainer M, weight 0.09 kg

light grey 83570019 4063104005285
anthracite 83570025 4063104005346

other colors3) - -
Systainer³ M lid without handle + catch, for 
Systainer³ M, Systainer³ Combi M, weight 0.72 kg

light grey 83570020 4063104005292
anthracite 83570316 4063104012856

Systainer³ L lid without handle + catch, for 
Systainer³ L, weight 0.97 kg

light grey 83570021 4063104005308
anthracite 83570317 4063104012849

Systainer³ front handle, for Systainer³ M 112 - 187, 
Systainer³ L 137 + 187, Systainer³ Organizer, 
Systainer³ lid compartment M 137 + 187, weight 
0.02 kg

light grey 83500329 4063104007203
anthracite 83500330 4063104007210

Hook and loop connector, 3m 
for fastening machines or accessories to the 
mounting plate 
Dimensions: length 3 m, width 30 mm, weight 
0.09 kg

83500282 4063104007074

MDF worktop, for Systainer³ MFT M 112,  
weight: 0.96 kg

83001284 4063104014348

Systainer³ ToolBag M  Spares
Art. no. EAN code

12-Pocket Tool Insert
with Velcro
dimensions H 60 x W 370 x D 190 mm,
weight: 0.14 kg

anthracite 83000616 4063104010166

4-Pocket Tool Insert
with Velcro
dimensions H 35 x W 370 x D 190 mm,
weight: 0.12 kg

anthracite 83000617 4063104010159

Universal bag
dimensions H 60 x W 110 x D 275 mm, 
weight: 0.04 kg

anthracite 83000792 4063104010463

Carrying Strap ToolBag
with Self-Closing Triangle Hook and adjustable strap
length: 1,050-1,500 mm, weight: 0.12 kg

anthracite 83000793 4063104010456

Systainer³ Patch
with Velcro, weight 0.05 kg

anthracite 83500836 4063104010821

1)Recommended retail price of the manufacturer. Prices of dealers can differ.     2)signal blue, HKS 43 K     3)see catalog
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systainer® T-Loc  Spares
Art. no. EAN code

T-Loc catch, for systainer® T-Loc I - V, systainer® 
“SYS-Combi II + III” and MIDI-systainer® 
T-Loc II + III, weight 0.08 kg

signal blue2) 83570150 4063104006626
anthracite 83570084 4063104005940

other colors3) -

T-Loc catch, for MINI-systainer® T-Loc I + III, 
weight 0.01 kg

signal blue2) 83570118 4063104006282
anthracite 83570109 4063104006190

other colors3) -
SYS-Sort catch, for Sortainer T-Loc “SYS-Sort IV / 3”, 
weight 0.02 kg

signal blue2) 83570122 4063104006329
anthracite 83570123 4063104006336

other colors3) -
Pin, for systainer® T-Loc I - V, systainer® “SYS-
Combi II + III” and MIDI-systainer® T-Loc II + III, 
weight 0.01 kg

light grey 83570102 4063104006121
anthracite 83570103 4063104006138

T-Loc lid handle, for systainer® T-Loc I - V, 
systainer® “SYS-Combi II + III”, Sortainer T-Loc
“SYS-Sort IV / 3” and MIDI-systainer® T-Loc II + III,
weight 0.20 kg

light grey 83570081 4063104005919
anthracite 83570082 4063104005926

other colors3) -

T-Loc lid without handle + catch, for systainer® 
T-Loc I - V and systainer® T-Loc “SYS-Combi II + III”, 
weight 0.58 kg

light grey 83570120 4063104006305

Thermal switch, for “SYS-PH” 83570133 4063104006435

Cable with plug EU, for “SYS-PH” 83570134 4063104006442
Cable with plug GB, for “SYS-PH” 83570137 4063104006473

Socket TYP F (DE/NL/SE/AT/HU/FI/LT), for “SYS-PH” 83570138 4063104006480
Socket TYP G (GB), for “SYS-PH” 83570142 4063104006527
Socket TYP E (FR/BE/CZ/SK/PL), for “SYS-PH” 83570143 4063104006534

Slide for “SYS-CART”, set of 2 anthracite 80590957 4260386328457

Sliding rails for “SYS-Roll”, set of 2 black 83570144 4063104006541

systainer® Classic-Line  Spares
Art. no. EAN code

Catch, for MAXI-systainer®, Drawer-systainer®, 
Rack-systainer® IV, systainer® Tool-Box 1 + 2 and 
systainer® Storage-Box

signal blue2)) 83570060 4063104005704
anthracite 83570074 4063104005841

1)Recommended retail price of the manufacturer. Prices of dealers can differ.     2)signal blue, HKS 43 K     3)see catalog



1)Recommended retail price of the manufacturer. Prices of dealers can differ.

SPARES

Mobile Workshop  Spares
Art. no. EAN code

Work surface made of MDF for Mobile workshop MW 1000 Basic, 
dimension 445 x 363 mm, incl. fastening materials

80591089 4063104000884

Work surface made of MDF for table TSB/1-MW 1000, dimension 970 x 
445 mm, incl. fastening materials

80591086 4063104000891

Slide element for Mobile workshop MW 1000 Basic, 2 pieces, 
incl. fastening materials

80591088 4063104000907

Spacer for Mobile workshop MW 1000 Basic, set of 2 80591090 4063104000914

Foot for Mobile workshop MW 1000 Basic and table TSB/1-MW 1000 80591087 4063104000921

Table connector for table TSB/1-MW 1000, incl. fastening materials 80591085 4063104000938
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NOTES



systainer® DIMENSIONS

Exterior dimensions in mm Inner dimensions in mm Weight
Inner vol. 

in liters
Pallet dimensions  

Piece / Height
Systainer³ M 112 H4) 105 x W 396 x D 296 H 71 x W 389.5 x D 275 1.48 kg 7.7 l 128 / 183.7 cm
Systainer³ M 137 H4) 130 x W 396 x D 296 H 96 x W 389.5 x D 275 1.55 kg 10.4 l 104 / 184.7 cm
Systainer³ M 187 H4) 180 x W 396 x D 296 H 146 x W 389.7 x D 275.2 1.75 kg 15.9 l 72 / 177.7 cm
Systainer³ M 237 H4) 230 x W 396 x D 296 H 196 x W 389.7 x D 275.2 1.96 kg 21.4 l 56 / 176.7 cm
Systainer³ M 337 H4) 330 x W 396 x D 296 H 296 x W 389.7 x D 275.2 2.50 kg 32.4 l 40 / 180.7 cm
Systainer³ M 437 H4) 430 x W 396 x D 296 H 394 x W 389.7 x D 275.2 3.01 kg 43.1 l 32 / 187.7 cm
Systainer³ L 137 H4) 130 x W 508 x D 296 H 94 x W 501.5 x D 275.2 2.08 kg 13.2 l 52 / 184.7 cm
Systainer³ L 187 H4) 180 x W 508 x D 296 H 144 x W 501.7 x D 275.2 2.27 kg 20.2 l 36 / 177.7 cm
Systainer³ L 237 H4) 230 x W 508 x D 296 H 194 x W 501.7 x D 275.2 2.55 kg 27.4 l 28 / 176.7 cm
Systainer³ XXL 237 H4) 230 x W 792 x D 296 H 188 x W 786.5 x D 279.1 4.06 kg 42.3 l 28 / 176.7 cm
Systainer³ XXL 337 H4) 330 x W 792 x D 296 H 288 x W 786.1 x D 279.1 4.67 kg 64.2 l 20 / 180.7 cm
Systainer³ Organizer M 89 H4) 82 x W 396 x D 296 H 60 x W 389.5 x D 246.2 1.60 kg 7.4 l 160 / 183.7 cm
Systainer³ Organizer L 89 H4) 82 x W 508 x D 296 H 60 x W 501.5 x D 278.5 2.03 kg 9.7 l 80 / 183.7 cm
Systainer³ ToolBox M 137 H4) 130 x W 396 x D 296 H 122 x W 357.8 x D 221 1.42 kg 10.4 l 104 / 184.7 cm
Systainer³ ToolBox M 237 H4) 230 x W 396 x D 296 H 222 x W 357.8 x D 221 1.86 kg 21.4 l 56 / 176.7 cm
Systainer³ ToolBox L 137 H4) 130 x W 508 x D 296 H 120 x W 461.1 x D 221 1.90 kg 13.2 l 52 / 184.7 cm
Systainer³ ToolBox L 237 H4) 230 x W 508 x D 296 H 220 x W 461.1 x D 221 2.40 kg 27.4 l 28 / 176.7 cm
Systainer³ lid compartment M 137 H4) 130 x W 396 x D 296 H 96 x W 389.5 x D 275 1.81 kg 10.4 l 104 / 184.7 cm
Systainer³ lid compartment M 187 H4) 180 x W 396 x D 296 H 146 x W 389.7 x D 275.2 1.95 kg 15.9 l 72 / 177.7 cm
Systainer³ lid compartment M 237 H4) 230 x W 396 x D 296 H 196 x W 389.7 x D 275.2 2.24 kg 21.4 l 56 / 176.7 cm
Systainer³ Combi M 287
Drawer

H4) 280 x W 396 x D 296 
-

H 140 x W 389 x D 287 
H 66 x W 343 x D 271

3.56 kg 15.6 l
6.1 l

48 / 183.7 cm
-

Systainer³ Combi M 337
Drawer

H4) 330 x W 396 x D 296 
-

H 190 x W 389 x D 287 
H 66 x W 343 x D 271

3.74 kg 
-

21.2 l
6.1 l

40 / 180.7 cm
-

Systainer³ Sortainer/2 M 337
Small drawer
High drawer

H4) 330 x W 396 x D 296 
-
-

- 
H 66 x W 343 x D 271
H 158 x W 343 x D 261

5.18 kg 
-
-

- 
6.1 l

14.1 l

40 / 180.7 cm
-
-

Systainer³ Sortainer/3 M 337
Drawer

H4) 330 x W 396 x D 296 
-

-
H 66 x W 343 x D 271

6.22 kg
-

-
6.1 l

40 / 180.7 cm
-

Systainer³ Rack/0 M 337 H4) 330 x W 396 x D 296 - 4.07 kg - 40 / 180.7 cm
Systainer³ Rack/6 M 337 H4) 330 x W 396 x D 296 - 7.05 kg - 40 / 180.7 cm
Systainer³ S 76 H4) 71 x W 265 x D 171 H 67 x W 258 x D 164 0.43 kg 3.2 l 400 / 200 cm
Systainer³ S 76, transparent lid H4) 71 x W 265 x D 171 H 67 x W 258 x D 164 0.46 kg 3.2 l 400 / 200 cm
Systainer³ S 147 H4) 142 x W 265 x D 171 H 138 x W 258 x D 164 0.58 kg 5.8 l 192 / 195 cm
Systainer³ ToolBag M H4) 359 x W 396 x D 296 - 3.68 kg - 24 / 168.4 cm
Systainer³ Cart “SYS-RB” H 159 x W 508 x D 396 - 3.05 kg - 40 / 199 cm
Systainer³ XXS 33 H4) 31.3 x W 105 x D 66 H 23 x W 102 x D 59 0.04 kg - 1,248 / 85 cm
systainer® Storage-Box H4) 160 x W 396 x D 296 

Height with handle4): 233
- 
-

2.56 kg 
-

- 
-

88 / 196 cm

TANOS GmbH
Pionierstraße 1, 89257 Illertissen, Germany 
Phone: +49 (0)7303 / 165 302 - 00; Fax: +49 (0)7303 / 165 302 - 31 
info@tanos.de; www.TANOS.de

1) Recommended retail price of the manufacturer. Prices of dealers can differ.
2) signal blue, HKS 43 K
3) see catalog
4) Exterior dimensions are measured without feet. Systainer³ M, L, XXL, Systainer³ Organizer M + L, Systainer³ ToolBox M + L, Systainer³ lid compartment M, Systainer³

Combi M, Systainer³ Sortainer M, Systainer³ Rack M, systainer® Storage-Box, Systainer³ MFT M 112: H +7 mm; 
Systainer³ S 76 + 147, Systainer³ S 76, transparent lid: H +5 mm; Systainer³ XXS 33: H +1,7 mm

5) Suitable for systainer® T-Loc I - V, systainer® T-Loc “SYS-Combi II + III”, systainer® Classic-Line I - V
6) Suitable for systainer® T-Loc I - V, systainer® T-Loc II with lid sort-tray, systainer® T-Loc “SYS-Combi II + III”, systainer® Classic-Line I - V
7) Suitable for MIDI-systainer® T-Loc II + III
8) also suitable for certain systainer® T-Loc and possibly for systainer® Classic-Line. Please contact us, we will be pleased to advise you!
9) Suitable for systainer® T-Loc I - V, systainer® T-Loc “SYS-Combi II + III”
10)	Prices valid for industry customers. Unpacked in units.
11)	Valid for dealers and end users, packed individually.
12)	Body with lid: black (RAL 9004), Lid handle + catch: selectable from additional colors
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